
                                                                            

Comune di Montebello della Battaglia 

TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA 

 

Gennaio 2025 

Settori di 
attività 

Dipendenti 
assegnati 

Giorni 
lavorativi 

Giorni di 
presenza 

Presenza % Assenza % 

Servizio 
Amministrativo 

 
3 

 
75 

 
66 

 
88,00 

 
12,00 

Servizio 
Finanziario 

 
1 

 
25 

 
23 

 
92,00 

 
8,00 

Servizio 
Tecnico 

 
3 

 
75 

 
72 

 
96,00 

 
4,00 

 

Febbraio 2025 

Settori di 
attività 

Dipendenti 
assegnati 

Giorni 
lavorativi 

Giorni di 
presenza 

Presenza % Assenza % 

Servizio 
Amministrativo 

 
3 

 
72 

 
67 

 
93,05 

 
6,95 

Servizio 
Finanziario 

 
1 

 
24 

 
22 

 
91,66 

 
8,34 

Servizio 
Tecnico 

 
3 

 
72 

 
70 

 
97,22 

 
2,78 

 

Marzo 2025 

Settori di 
attività 

Dipendenti 
assegnati 

Giorni 
lavorativi 

Giorni di 
presenza 

Presenza % Assenza % 

Servizio 
Amministrativo 

 
3 

 
78 

 
72 

 
92,30 

 
7,70 

Servizio 
Finanziario 

 
1 

 
26 

 
25 

 
96,15 

 
3,85 

Servizio 
Tecnico 

 
3 

 
78 

 
73 

 
93,58 

 
6,42 
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